4. UTE07 &#E=C4H4UTEO7 Electric Type Components




4. UTE07 &#E=C4H4UTEO7 Electric Type Components

Pk YrkEeR EZ AL HE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
*1 PFE2P JAR I 40 Presser Foot Lifter,C.Set =------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmccmccccoceee 1
2 PFE02 JAR I SHAH Presser Foot Lifter,C.Set =----m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmccmcccccoes 1
3 e .
/S .
5 4PFE010101 fii 11558 Presser Foot Lifter S0lenoid -----=-=-===m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
*6 4PFE1P0121 & S755 8] Presser Foot Lifter S0lenoid =----=-=n=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmemcmcceemee 1
/2 .
< .
9 8MB05320710G 5% Screw (PFE020116 M5-0.8%7) =-mmnmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
10 8MC04280807A 1255 Screw (CTO120 M4-0,7%8) =mmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
11 8MP05321210A HE5% Screw (UTB0340 M6-1%11.5) =mmmmmmmmmmmmm e g
12 8MP06401211A HE5% Screw (UTB0302 M6O-1%12) mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 5
13 8§MC04280807D 1245 Screw (CTO130 M4-0,7%8) =mmmmmmmmmmmm e )
14 4UTD000254 HEAE COrd CLAMD == =mmmmmmmmmmmmmm o mm e m e e e )
15 SMMO06401210A HES% Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12) mmmmmmmmmmmmm e oo 3
16 4UTD000252 Z2IRAE M EE Trimming Cylinder SUppOrt------=-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmccc oo 1
17 4UTC000112 THEE  SPIING -m-mmmmmmmmmm e m oo e 1
18 8MC95300606F T8 4% Screw (CT0823 M4.5-0.75%5) mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
19 4UTB010245 S P 1
20 4UTE0001201 T TR EE Solenoid Barcket ----n--=nmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmem oo 1
21 8MAO08500513A HENE Nut (FTC10126 M8-1.25%5) mmmmmmmmm e e 1
22 4UTD000222 i N 1
23 4UTD000223 T 1
24 8MNO04280400A 18554 Screw (CT0229 M4-0,7%4) cmmmmmmmmmmmeeemm e 5
25 4UTE000125 FEJEE PLUNGET === m s oo m oo 1
26 8MA03200306A BEME Nut (FTBOL11 M3-0.5%3) =mmmmmmmmmmmm e e )
27 4UTD0002271 SHAERR Connecting Rod === mmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
28 8MMO05321209A 1855 Screw (FT0524 MS-0.8%12) =mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
29 4UTC000139 S )
30 4UTC0001301 T TR SO1eNOid === mmmmmmm s e 1
31 4UTB010326 BRESEAR Plunger Connecting Rod =-=-=-=-==mmmmmmmomomoocoooooos 1
32 8MAO08500613A HEME Nut (RP10208 M8-1.25%6) =mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo e 1
33 4UTC0001251 T TN e 1
34 4PFE020102 BT JOIN --nnmmnmememeememmemememeemeeememeceememeememe e m e eme e emeeemene ]
35 8MB04280607K HE 4% Screw (MT0223 M4-0.7%6) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 2
36 4UTD030203 FERR BASE == mmmm e s e e e e e e e e e 1
37 4UTC020114 L BRI FE safety Switch Bracket -----=-m-mmmmmmmmmmmmooo ool 1
38 8MK04280507A 1845 Screw (WPCO106 M4-0.7%5) wmmmmmmmmmmmcmm e oo 2
39 4UTB000336 BB Safety SWItCh —--mmmmmmmom s o 1
40 8MC03201606D 1845 Screw (UTB03351 M3-0.5%16) ==nmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e e )
41 4UTB010337 HEAH Tension Release Lever -----m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo 1
42 4UTB020212 T 10 )0 0 1
43 8MB04280908G 1255 Stud (UTB0339 M4-0.7%8) ~mnmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
44 8MB04280507K B854 Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5) cmmmmmmmmm e )
45 4UTD020245 SHAR Connecting Plate =----=-=-mmmmmmmmmmmd ool 1
46 8MP05320810A 1245 Screw (STBO117 MS5-0.8%8) =-mmmmmmmmmme e 2
47 4UTD020247 SHAEBE Connecting BIOCK == mmmmmmmmm s 1
48 4PFE020103 185 JT 45 P[] 72 . BraCKer -------mmmmmmmmmm o s s 1
49 4PFE020104 [E] TEJE BraCKer ==--====mmmmmm oo oo oo e 1
50 8MK95301407A 12 %% Screw (CT0837 M4.5-0.75%14) -wmnmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1



4. UTE07 &#E=C4H4UTEO7 Electric Type Components




4. UTE07 &#E=C4H4UTEO7 Electric Type Components

FFak YrkleReR EZI i B HE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
51 2100000323 S Washer (SHO323) =-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s m e e 4
52 SMMO06401610A HEf% Screw (CT0625 M6O-1#16) =mnmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
53 4PFE010106 L |
54 4UTB020272 NI POWET COTA mmmmmmmmm e m e 2
55 e i
56 4PFE010113 A CIUtch S1EEVE =m-mmmmmmmmmm o s m o eeeeeeeee 1
57 4PFE010119 FEZE COVET mmmmmmmmmmmm e m e mm o s oo oo 1
58 4UTB02A0255 fil 4 4940 One Touch Type Safety Switch SET. -=--mnsmmmmmmcmmcmcmccceeee 1
59 4UTB01A0255 ETERAEL COllar ASIM.-mmmmmmm s s s oo 1
60 66480-11 FIML PLate ==-mmmmmmmmm e e oo oo 1
61 4UTB010152 S V8 1) 1
%62 8SB44400507A B SOIOW —mmmmemeem e e 1
*63 2200001025 FHE] WASNET == mmm e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1
*64 4UTB020256 LB Safety SWitch —m--mmmmm e 1
*65 4UTB020259 78 Knife Holder Bracket --=-=nnnmnmmmmmmm ool 1
*66 4UTB000444 G, MAGNEL - m e e 1
*67 2200001141 2 o P T 2
*68 §MB04281207K B8 5% Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmmm e e 2
*69 4UTB020250 FHHT Brass BUutton ==-n=nmnmmmmmm e oo 1
*70 4UTB02A0249 74 Knife Holder Bracket ASm.--=-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmoco oo 1
*T1 4UTB02A0253 e < 4840 Magnetic Type Safety Switch SET. =--=-zmmrmmmmmmmmmnceceeee 1
72 4UTB020228 FEFE RS BUSRING - mm o e s 2
* il ARPAEH

* g4 <7 2550 FH] For Magnetic Type Safety Switch SET
RN A AR S EM A E5E  HVP-60,HVP-70)
Should be used together with AC servo motor (Model : HVP-60,HVP-70)



	1: UTE07-P9
	2: UTE07-P10
	3: UTE07-P11
	4: UTE07-P12

